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12 GAUGE 
GUSTAVO ACOSTA 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
MELISSA BARRINGER 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
AARON A BENTON 1 
JEFF BOND 1 
ED BOWKER 1 
WAYBORN E BOWLING 1 
ALISON BOYETTE 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
PAT BYRNE 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
BRIAN L D'SOUZA 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 13 
WILLIAM K EDMUNDS 1 
JOE FRY 1 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 2 
LARSON HARKINS 1 
JOE HENSLEY 1 
ROBERT HICKLIN 1 
RON HOSTINSKY 1 
PRESTON JONES 1 
NATHAN KERTH 1 
KENNETH E KETH 1 
KALEIGH M LAWSON 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
DAVE MAAS 1 
TIMOTHY M MILLER 1 
JACOB MOORE 2 
RUSSELL NAPLES 1 
TERRY OLSON 1 
LOUIS G OVIEDO II 1 
BRADLEY PANG 2 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
JOSH POOLE 2 
CHUCK RISTER 2 
CHARLES A ROSSETTER 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
BILL SINNOTT 1 
ARMOUR STRUNK 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
ALAN R WHITING 1 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
AUSTIN C APPLEGARTH 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
JOHN L BARNES 2 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
MELISSA BARRINGER 1 
BRIAN BIERWAGEN 1 

LARRY C BLOUNT 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
PAT BYRNE 1 
BRIAN K CARTER 1 
RICK CORNELIUSEN 1 
HUNTER EDMUNDS 1 
KALEB B HALL 1 
RON HOSTINSKY 1 
GARRETT JORDAN 1 
BRIAN LEAZER 1 
ZANE LEE 1 
THOMAS MILES 1 
CLIFF MOLLER 1 
TAYLOR N NICOSIA 1 
LOUIS G OVIEDO II 1 
ROBERT C PAXTON 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
WES C RODDIE 1 
NOAH RUBY 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
DAVID SCOTT 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
DAVID R THOMPSON 1 
STEPHEN G TIMMONS 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
HANNAH WALTHALL 1 
MARSHALL WILSON 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
BRIAN BIERWAGEN 2 
MICHAEL D BOYD 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
JOE FRY 1 
RICHARD FUNK 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
ALYSSA M GORMISH 1 
BRENT GREGUREK 1 
PIETER J GREYLING 1 
KALEB HARMON 1 
JOE HENSLEY 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
THOMAS MILES 1 
BRIAN J MURRAY 1 
LOUIS G OVIEDO II 1 
BRADLEY PANG 1 
JOHN H SNYDER 1 
MERRIL STANFIELD 1 
PAUL STEMAC 1 
ARMOUR STRUNK 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
AIDEN WILLS 1 

DOUG WILSON 1 

 
.410 BORE 
HUNTER EDMUNDS 1 
RICHARD FUNK 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
LARSON HARKINS 1 
DAVID P HEBERT 1 
TAYLOR N NICOSIA 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
JEFF SULLIVAN 1 

 
DOUBLES 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
BRIAN BIERWAGEN 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
PAT BYRNE 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
KALEIGH M LAWSON 1 
TIMOTHY M MILLER 1 
GEORGE MURRAY 1 
BRIAN J MURRAY 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
 
 


